
This Year

2012 - 2013 2012 - 2013 

University Faculty Senate Steering Committee Meetings University Faculty Senate Meetings 

Dates: Dates: 

Tuesday, August 28, 2012 Friday, September 7, 2012 

Tuesday, September 25, 2012 Friday, October 5, 2012 

Tuesday, October 23, 2012 Friday, November 2, 2012 

Tuesday, November 20, 2012 Friday, November 30, 2012 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 Friday, January 18, 2013 

Tuesday, February 5, 2013 Friday, February 15, 2013 

Tuesday, March 12, 2013 Friday, March 22, 2013 

Tuesday, April 9, 2013 Friday, April 19, 2013 

Next Year

2013 - 2014 2013 - 2014

Dates Dates

Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Friday, September 6, 2013 

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 Friday, October 4, 2013

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 Friday, November 1, 2013

Tuesday, November 26, 2013 Friday, December 6, 2013 

Tuesday, January 7, 2014 Friday, January 17, 2014

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 Friday, February 14, 2014

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 Friday, March 21, 2014 

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 Friday, April 18, 2014



University Faculty Senate Meetings 


